
Farm Area Parcel ID Farmable Acreage

Mike 
Hummel

Brandt 
Farms Brenner Aaron Kull 

Kull Farms Ethan Beard
R Miller 
Farms 
LLC

Matthew 
Boving Reasons for Selection

Exhibit A 038-02377-00
Exhibit B 038-02362-20

038-02367-30
038-02367-60
038-02377-10
038-02377-20
038-02377-20

038-02377-10

Exhibit E
009-01579-00

14.40 ac. Selected 
Farmer

Property is adjacent to Miller farm 
with no fence row.

008-00016-40
008-00016-10
008-00016-20
008-00020-00
008-00016-30

Exhibit H
036-00283-08

48.80 ac. Selected 
Farmer

Property has access using Brandt 
driveway.

Land lock parcel. Hummel has access 
next to his parcels.

Exhibit C 12.8 ac. Selected 
Farmer

105.4 ac Selected 
Farmer

Property Selected on price per acre.

Exhibit D 19.8 ac. Selected 
Farmer Property Selected on price per acre.

Exhibit F 10.70 ac. Selected 
Farmer

Property Selected on price per acre.

Property Selected on price per acre.

Exhibit G 39.80 ac. Selected 
Farmer


