Farm Area	Parcel ID	Farmable Acreage	Mike Hummel	Brandt Farms	Brenner	Aaron Kull Kull Farms	Ethan Beard	R Miller Farms LLC	Matthew Boving	Reasons for Selection
Exhibit A	038-02377-00	105.4 ac	Selected Farmer							Land lock parcel. Hummel has access next to his parcels.
Exhibit B	038-02362-20		гаппег							
Exhibit C	038-02367-30 038-02367-60 038-02377-10 038-02377-20	12.8 ac.					Selected Farmer			Property Selected on price per acre.
Exhibit D	038-02377-20 038-02377-10	19.8 ac.					Selected Farmer			Property Selected on price per acre.
Exhibit E	009-01579-00	14.40 ac.						Selected Farmer		Property is adjacent to Miller farm with no fence row.
Exhibit F	008-00016-40 008-00016-10	10.70 ac.					Selected Farmer			Property Selected on price per acre.
Exhibit G	008-00016-20 008-00020-00 008-00016-30	39.80 ac.					Selected Farmer			Property Selected on price per acre.
Exhibit H	036-00283-08	48.80 ac.		Selected Farmer						Property has access using Brandt driveway.